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WORKING DAY AND NITE® TO CREATE 
SOLUTIONS THAT WORK FOR YOU. 

TWO SYSTEMS. 
ENDLESS COMFORT. 

efficiency and quality year after year. These systems 

are carefully engineered to maximize comfort; no 

matter where your roads take you. From operating 

in the desert heat to the icy tundra, NITE® products 

save fuel, keep you comfortable and help protect the 

environment. 

So, go ahead, take a look at the range of products 

and accessories. We’re sure you’ll find the specs and 

features to meet your needs and exceed your 

expectations.

After all, it’s the best-selling battery-operated, 

no-idle system on the market for a reason.   

Productivity. Efficiency. Perseverance. In this 

industry, these words are the foundation of what we 

do every day. We’re in a field of work that demands 

we constantly move forward and innovate for the 

future. 

That means you must rely on a trusted company 

that has your comfort and bottom line in mind. A 

company built for you, with over five decades of 

expertise creating heating and cooling solutions that 

work just as hard as you do.

Bergstrom’s NITE® suite of products have been 

setting industry standards and raising the bar with 
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TWO SYSTEMS. 
ENDLESS COMFORT. 
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Finding the best no-idle system for your sleeper is 
important. While there are a few differences between the 

NITE Phoenix and NITE SSI, each system offers unmatched 
comfort and efficiency, and both are the best-selling 

battery-operated, no-idle systems on the market.

The next generation of NITE, this unit is designed for 
drivers who travel in scorching hot conditions. As a 

battery-powered, no-idling system, the NITE Phoenix 
generates the highest BTU/hr cooling capacity at 7,500 
BTU/hr without sending damaging emissions into the 

environment.

Beating the heat comes down to three letters: SSI. As a  
battery-powered, no-idling system, the NITE SSI generates 

the highest BTU/hr cooling capacity at 7,500 BTU/hr 
without sending damaging emissions into the 

environment.

With the NITE Phoenix or NITE SSI, you can rest  
assured that your investment will keep you comfortable in  

various environments.

NITE PHOENIX
• Durable steel construction

• �Large 12V compressor leads 
to larger cooling capacity

• �Optional Controller with 
Bluetooth technology 
available

• Sealed refrigeration loop

AT A GLANCE:  
WHAT’S THE DIFFERENCE? 

NITE® SPACE SAVING INNOVATION 
(SSI)

NITE SSI
• �SSI split system allows 

servicing the refrigeration 
loop using a replaceable 
evaporator coil, TXV, drier 
and condenser coil

• �Brushless motors in 
compressor and condenser  
fan for extended life 

• �Digital controller with 
wireless technology included

BOTH SYSTEMS
• �Automatic digital  

temperature control

• 8 to 10 hours of run time

• �California Air Resources Board 
(CARB) Compliant

• �Installs easily under the bunk  
or side storage areas

• �Adaptable to OEM ductwork  
in most applications

• �Features new evaporator  
filter for extended coil life

• �Vibration eliminators to reduce 
vibration and noise

• Features metering devices

NITE® PHOENIX



Choosing Bergstrom was the first great choice you’ve made. Now, you just need to decide 
which NITE system will be the best solution for you. Answering the following questions will 
send you down the right road to your perfect NITE.

Use this space to jot down notes or model numbers: 

Find your regional sales manager for further questions and assistance.  
You can find your regional sales manager here: http://us.us.bergstrominc.com/eproduct-systems/
contact-nite-sales/.
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What is the make of your truck?

What is the model of the truck?

What is the year of the truck?

What size is your bunk?

Do you have a workstation?

Do you have a back-wall window?

Do you have a fuel-siphoned heater? 

What is the in-frame space size for the battery box?

What is the current size of your alternator?

HOW TO DETERMINE  
WHICH SYSTEM IS RIGHT FOR YOU. 

NITE PRODUCT MENU
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NITE® PHOENIX
Save up to 3,800 gallons of fuel per year on average and lower your maintenance 
costs with the NITE Phoenix. This system helps reduce DPF maintenance due to less 
idle time, which saves you time and money. This quiet unit provides A/C and heat for 
8 to 10 hours, and ROI for years to come. 

Choose between the A/C or A/C with heat base kit, and then choose your specific 
truck make/model for the installation kit. 

us.bergstrominc.com/eproduct-systems  |  2390 Blackhawk Rd.  |  Rockford, IL 61109  |  1.866.204.8570 5

DEALERS

BASE KITS

NITE PHOENIX A/C ONLY
NITE PHOENIX A/C / ESPAR HEAT

INSTALL KITS

FREIGHTLINER
	 Standard Underbunk including Century, 
		  Columbia, Coronado (NITE Duct)
		
INTERNATIONAL
	 9000I Series (NITE Duct)
	 Lonestar/ProStar (OE Duct)

KENWORTH
	 Classic Sleeper including T600, T660, 
		  T800, W900 (NITE Duct)
	 T700/T2000 (OE Duct)
	 Sofa Sleeper (OE Duct)
	 T680/T880/W990 (OE Duct)

MACK
	 Anthem 
	 CH, CL, CXU, CXN, Vision 
	 (OE Duct using Nite Duct kit)

PETERBILT
	 All 63” Sleepers and older models 
		  that are 36” or 48” (NITE Duct)
	 388 (36”)		       	 CALL NITE LINE AT 866-204-8570 FOR KIT INFORMATION
	 389 (48”or 70”)
	 379 (70”)
	 387/587 (all sizes) (OE Duct)
	 579/579 Ultra Soft (all sizes) (OE Duct)

STERLING
	 All models (NITE Duct)

VOLVO
	 All models (OE Duct)

WESTERN STAR
	 All models (NITE Duct)

DIGITAL CONTROLLER

Display Controller with TER Resistor
Display Controller without TER Resistor

MACK

7787-1001330451
7787-1001330466

 

7787-1000230792
 

7787-1000236644
7787-1000236777

 
7787-1000230792
7787-1000236697
7787-1000236701
7787-1000236701

7787-1002186970

7787-1000230792

 
7787-1000230792

7787-1000236701
7787-1000236701
7787-1000236701
7787-1000236701

7787-1000230792

7787-1000236731

7787-1000285448

7787-1001443393
7787-1001443575

VOLVO
 

BSM1001330451
BSM1001330466

BSM1000230792

BSM1000236644
BSM1000236777

BSM1000230792
BSM1000236697
BSM1000236701
BSM1000236701

BSM1002186970

BSM1000230792

BSM1000230792

BSM1000236701
BSM1000236701
BSM1000236701
BSM1000236701

BSM1000230792

BSM1000236731

BSM1000285448

BSM1001443393
BSM1001443575

FREIGHTLINER/
WESTERN STAR

BSM 1001330451
BSM 1001330466

BSM 1000230792

BSM 1000236644
BSM 1000236777

BSM 1000230792
BSM 1000236697
BSM 1000236701
BSM 1000236701

BSM 1002186970

BSM 1000230792

BSM 1000230792

BSM 1000236701
BSM 1000236701
BSM 1000236701
BSM 1000236701

BSM 1000230792

BSM 1000236731

BSM 1000285448

BSM 1001443393
BSM 1001443575

KENWORTH/
PETERBILT

1001330451BSM
1001330466BSM

1000230792BSM

1000236644BSM
1000236777BSM

1000230792BSM
1000236697BSM
1000236701BSM
1000236701BSM

1002186970BSM

1000230792BSM

1000230792BSM

1000236701BSM
1000236701BSM
1000236701BSM
1000236701BSM

1000230792BSM

1000236731BSM

1000285448BSM

1001443393BSM
1001443575BSM

INTERNATIONAL

ZNI733600
1001330466

ZNI733504

ZNI733505
ZNI733510

ZNI733504
ZNI733506
ZNI733507
ZNI733507

Pending

ZNI733504

ZNI733504

ZNI733507
ZNI733507
ZNI733507
ZNI733507

ZNI733504

ZNI733508

ZNI733518

ZGG1001443393
ZGG1001443575

VEHICLE APPLICATIONS BERGSTROM

1001330451
1001330466

1000230792

1000236644
1000236777

1000230792
1000236697
1000236701
1000236701

1002186970

1000230792

1000230792

1000236701
1000236701
1000236701
1000236701

1000230792

1000236731

1000285448

1001443393
1001443575



NITE PRODUCT MENU

The NITE SSI features a brushless motor in the compressor and condenser fan for 
extended life. It saves up to 3,800 gallons of fuel per year on average and lowers 
your maintenance costs. With reduced idle time, less DPF maintenance is required, 
saving you time and money. It operates quietly, providing A/C and heat for 8 to 10 
hours and ROI for years to come. 

Choose between the A/C or A/C with heat base kit, and then choose your specific 
truck make/model for the installation kit. 

NITE® SSI
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VEHICLE APPLICATIONS

BASE KITS

NITE SSI A/C ONLY
NITE SSI A/C / ESPAR HEAT

INSTALL KITS

FREIGHTLINER
	 Standard Underbunk including 
	    Century, Columbia, Coronado (NITE Duct) 
	 Cascadia (OE Duct)

INTERNATIONAL
	 Lonestar/ProStar (OE Duct)
	 9000I Series (NITE Duct)
	 LT	
	 RT
	 HX

KENWORTH
	 Classic Sleeper including T600, T660,  
		  T800, W900 (NITE Duct)
	 T700/T2000 (OE Duct)
	 T680/T880/W990 (OE Duct)

MACK
	 Anthem 
	 CH, CL, CXU, CXN, Vision 

PETERBILT
	 All 63” Sleepers and older models  
		  that are 36” or 48” (NITE Duct)
	 388 (36”)		     			     CALL NITE LINE AT 866-204-8570 FOR KIT INFORMATION
	 389 (48” or 70”)
	 379 (70”)
	 387/587 (All Sizes) (OE Duct)
	 579/579 Ultra Soft (all sizes) (OE Duct)

STERLING
	 All models (NITE Duct) 

VOLVO
	 All models (OE Duct)

WESTERN STAR
	 All models (OE Duct)

MACK

7787-1001447917
7787-1001443378

 

7787-1001276274
7787-1001275456
 

7787-1001275456
7787-1001275398
7787-1001275456
7787-1001275456
Pending

 
7787-1001276274
7787-1001276271
7787-1001275456

7787-1002187206
7787-1001275456

7787-1001276274

7787-1001275456
7787-1001275456
7787-1001275456
7787-1001275456

7787-1001276274

Pending

7787-1001276271

VOLVO

BSM1001447917
BSM1001443378

BSM1001276274
BSM1001275456

BSM1001275456
BSM1001275398
BSM1001275456
BSM1001275456
Pending

BSM1001276274
BSM1001276271
BSM1001275456

BSM1002187206
BSM1001275456

BSM1001276274

BSM1001275456
BSM1001275456
BSM1001275456
BSM1001275456

BSM1001276274

BSM1001275466

BSM1001276271

FREIGHTLINER/
WESTERN STAR

BSM 1001447917
BSM 1001443378

BSM 1001276274
BSM 1001275456

BSM 1001275456
BSM 1001275398
BSM 1001275456
BSM 1001275456
Pending

BSM 1001276274
BSM 1001276271
BSM 1001275456

BSM 1002187206
BSM 1001275456

BSM 1001276274

BSM 1001275456
BSM 1001275456
BSM 1001275456
BSM 1001275456

BSM 1001276274 

BSM 1001275466

BSM 1001276271

KENWORTH/
PETERBILT

1001447917BSM
1001443378BSM

1001276274BSM
1001275456BSM

1001275456BSM
1001275398BSM
1001275456BSM
1001275456BSM
Pending

1001276274BSM
1001276271BSM
1001275456BSM

1002187206BSM
1001275456BSM

1001276274BSM

1001275456BSM
1001275456BSM
1001275456BSM
1001275456BSM

1001276274BSM

1001275466BSM

1001276271BSM

INTERNATIONAL

ZGG1001447917
ZGG1001443378

ZGG1001276274
ZGG1001275456

ZGG1001275456
1001275398
ZGG1001275456
ZGG1001275456
Pending

ZGG1001276274
ZGG1001276271
ZGG1001275456

ZGG1002187206
ZGG1001275456

ZGG1001276274

ZGG1001275456
ZGG1001275456
ZGG1001275456
ZGG1001275456

ZGG1001276274

ZGG1001275466

ZGG1001276271

DEALERS

BERGSTROM

1001447917
1001443378

1001276274
1001275456

1001275456
1001275398
1001275456
1001275456
Pending

1001276274
1001276271
1001275456

1002187206
1001275456

1001276274

1001275456
1001275456
1001275456
1001275456

1001276274

1001275466

1001276271



Bergstrom’s innovative Solar Energy Systems conform to any surface and are virtually 
unbreakable. You’ll get more power, increased durability, increased comfort and 
extended run time. All of that adds up to measurable ROI starting from the moment 
you install “the system.” In fact, most of our customers see a full return of their 
investment in 6 to 18 months.

Installation is available on your new truck purchase as well as an aftermarket installa-
tion on your existing fleet. 

Bergstrom Solar Energy Systems utilize Merlin 
patented technology for superior performance.

SOLAR

SOLAR KIT, 330 Watt, 12 VDC	 (6 x 12)	 1001486215	 Most truck tractor models, trailer reefer, liftgate, etc.

BLACK SEALING TAPE		  1002206590	 All truck models

CELL	 BERGSTROM		 TRUCK APPLICATION

The Solar Energy System extends the runtime of hotel loads without engine idling and brings 
relief to the alternator, which saves fuel and money. It also extends battery life up to 200%, 
practically eliminating dead batteries and their cost and time inconveniences. 

Bergstrom offers a full complement of solar solutions to meet any type of truck or trailer 
needs.

POWER YOUR ROI WITH THE SUN. 
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ACCESSORIES

Sipping only 0.05 gallons of diesel per hour (or one gallon in 20 hours), the Espar 
Heater is compact, economical and convenient. It simply mounts under the bunk, 
alongside the NITE® sleeper system, and is sure to keep you comfortable.

While your NITE system is extremely powerful on its own, we offer a 
variety of accessories to make your NITE an even better fit for your needs. 

Everything from heaters to battery boxes and shore power kits can be 
combined with your NITE system to create a more effective solution for 

your heating and cooling needs. 

ESPAR HEATER	 530713	 BSM 1000038693	 ZGG733484	 1000038693BSM 	 7787-1000038693	 BSM1000038693

BERGSTROM 	 FREIGHTLINER/ 	 INTERNATIONAL	 KENWORTH/	 MACK	 VOLVO
			   WESTERN STAR		  PETERBILT

HEATER ACCESSORIES

YOUR COMBINATION.  
YOUR COMFORT.  

ACCESSORIES
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NITE® systems require four batteries that meet the following specifications:
• AGM (Absorbed Glass Mat)
• Deep Cycle
• Group 31

PERFORMANCE REQUIREMENTS:
Voltage – 12Vdc 12-volt batteries must have a minimum of 100-amp hour rating.

Please note that the stock alternator will have to be replaced with an alternator with 
a minimum 30 amps additional charging capacity. Preferably  increase to a 185 to 
200 amp minimum alternator.

BATTERY BOXES

BATTERY PACK

4 Trojan Overdrive Batteries	 1000259751	 BSM 1000259751	 ZNI733514	 1000259751BSM	 7787-1000259751 	 BSM1000259751

BERGSTROM 	 FREIGHTLINER/ 	 INTERNATIONAL	 KENWORTH/	 MACK	 VOLVO
			   WESTERN STAR		  PETERBILT

1000270409

1000163931 1001756154

BERGSTROM 	 FREIGHTLINER/ 	 INTERNATIONAL	 KENWORTH/	 MACK	 VOLVO
			   WESTERN STAR		  PETERBILT

BATTERY BOXES

4-Battery Between Rail Aluminum
	 Clamp On Battery Box	 1000270409	 BSM 1000270409	 ZNI733515	 1000270409BSM	 7787-1000270409	 BSM1000270409

4-Battery Vertical Aluminum 
	 Clamp On Battery Box	 1000163931	 BSM 1000163931	 ZNI733498	 1000163931BSM 	 7787-1000163931	 BSM1000163931

2-Battery Box Half Pack Between Frame 
	 (Kit contains 2 boxes 
	 each holding 2 batteries)	 1001756154	 BSM 1001756154	 ZGG1001756154	 1001756154BSM	 7787-1001756154	 BSM1001756154

Aluminum Half Pack Between Frame	 1001461145	 BSM 1001461145	 Pending	 1001461145BSM	 7787-1001461145	 BSM1001461145

us.bergstrominc.com/eproduct-systems  |  2390 Blackhawk Rd.  |  Rockford, IL 61109  |  1.866.204.8570

1000259751

1001967178
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Tundra inverters have a 200% peak capacity and 100% surge capacity protection.  
Quality installation kits provide everything you need to install inverters, chargers and 
shore power. The Tundra battery chargers provide 45 or 70 amps, prevent gassing and 
have reduced charging time.

TUNDRA INVERTERS 
AND BATTERY CHARGERS

INVERTERS

1500 watt inverter

1500 watt inverter 
installation kit

CHARGERS

70 amp charger (use with  
NITE Phoenix and NITE SSI 
or larger “hotel loads”)

70 amp charger to battery 
installation kit

Shore power kit

BERGSTROM

1000134338

1000134376

 

1000214467

1000214510

1000171683

MACK

7787-1000134338

7787-1000134376

 

7787-1000214467

7787-1000214510

7787-1000171683

FREIGHTLINER/
WESTERN STAR

BSM 1000134338

BSM 1000134376

 

BSM 1000214467

BSM 1000214510

BSM 1000171683

VOLVO

BSM1000134338

BSM1000134376

 

BSM1000214467

BSM1000214510

BSM1000171683

KENWORTH/
PETERBILT

1000134338BSM

1000134376BSM

 

1000214467BSM

1000214510BSM

1000171683BSM

INTERNATIONAL

ZNI740008

ZNI740010

 

ZNI740037

ZNI740038

ZNI740022

ACCESSORIES
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Bergstrom has partnered with Marlin to offer financing options for our NITE® and 
solar system packages. This may make your investment CASH NEUTRAL. 
WHY FINANCE?

• Preserve credit lines.
• Customized payment approach.
• Eliminates liability on your credit.
• Creative customized lease programs.
• Requires less money up front.
• Permits soft costs financing.
• Section 179 tax savings.

Submit the finance application today and experience the personalized customer 
service and solar solutions that Marlin offers. Call 856-505-4232 to get started.

FINANCE YOUR BERGSTROM SYSTEM 
THROUGH MARLIN.

BEPS-S-MENU-21R1-EN-B


